
[bookmark: _GoBack]                                   PLANNING SHEET.51
61
71
41
31
21
1
Punctuation reminder:
,   .   ()   !   ?   :   ;



Techniques I will use in P3:
1.   
2.   
3.   
Two ambitious words I will use in P3:
1.   
2. 



Techniques I will use in P2:
1.   
2.   
3.   
Two ambitious words I will use in P2:
1.   
2. 



Techniques:
Direct address		       Rhetorical Qs
Anecdote		       Emotive Language
Alliteration		       Superlatives
Facts			       Triplets
Opinions		       Connectives
Question and answer	       Imperatives	
Personal pronouns  	       Hyperbole


But they’d be wrong because…



Other people may argue that…



Techniques I will use in P1:
1.   
2.   
3.   
Two ambitious words I will use in P1:
1.  
2. 
To conclude…



Paragraph three:



Paragraph two:



Paragraph one (intro):



What is your opinion? Why?




